MERA PYAAR

GREY GOOSE

VODKA

FONDE

MOET & CHANDON

CHAMPAGNE
*

Service charge is discretionary but a recommended 12.5% will be added to your total bill.
For information about allergens in our food, please speak to a member of staff.



Alcohol Free

If you are looking for a mocktail, look no further!
We are delighted to introduce 'House of Lyres’ all
of our cocktails are now available ALCOHOL FREE

the classics

Lychee Martini ,_ 12
Grey Goose Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Whole Lychee

Margarita ¥ I
Cazcabel Blanco, Lime, Gomme .

Caipirinha I
Cachaga, Lime, Gomme

\

Mai Tai ; 14
‘Very Good” Bacardi Blanco & Negro, Cointreau & Orgeat

Pina Colada I
Malibu Pineapple, Cream

Porn Star Martini 13
Grey Goose, Posca, Vanilla, Passionfruit

Mimosa I
Bottega Gold Prosecco, Vermouth, Orange

Bloody Mary Il
Belvedere, Tondto Juice & Our Top-Secret Bloody Mary Mix

Wine List

Please ask your waiter
for our dedicated wine list.

it

Aperol Sprits 10
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Negroni : 10.5
Campari, Tanqueray, Vermouth

Rose Bellini 10.5
Prosecco & Rose Liquor

Feel free to ask our team to prepare for you your
favourite cocktail. Our mixologists have the
knowledge of the world’s top 100 cocktails made with
industry leading ingredients.

We are Zocial

like, follow and share your stories
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Individually created and designed by the
mixology team at namaste lounge.

Festival of Colour 12
Raspberry Grey Goose, Lemonade, Sweet & Sour

Chili Cuban 12
Bacardi Spiced, Ginger Ale, Passionfruit, Chilli, Mint

Smoked Old Fashioned e ; 14
Jack Daniels, Orange, Bitters, Smoked at your table

Candy Floss Martini 14
Grey Goose,Vanilla, Sour, Cranberry Juice '

Dark & Mysty 10.5
Myst Spiced Apple Rum with Pimento Ginger Beer & Lime

Purple Myst : 12
Myst Tequilta, Blackberry Syrup, Blue Curacao & Lime Juice

Espresso Martini 13
Grey Goose, Kahlua, Coffee

Basil & Lavender Smash E ]
Pangea Gin, Lavender Syrup, Sweet & Sour

Watermelon & Cucumber Martini 13

Pangea Gin, Watermelon, Sweet & Sour Syrup &
Dash of Grenadine

Our cocktail trees are available in 8s or |12s

90 /130

“A Whole Lot of Passion”
Porn Star Martini’s

“Up All Night”
Mr Blacks Espresso Martini's

A Gin Spectacular
A selection of Gin & Tonics

For 10 to share

The Long Soak 120
Bottega Gold Prosecco, Cointreau, Martell VS, Orange

Mysty Spiced 120

Myst Spiced Apple Rum, Cointreu, Legandario and
Cloudy Apple Juice

GREY GOOSE

VODKA



Grey Goose France
Grey Goose Essences France
Belvedere Poland
Belvedere Flavours Poland
Stolichnaya . Russia
Stolichnaya Elit Russia
GREY GOOSE

VODKA

gh
Tanqueray England
Tanqueray fg_en England
Tanqueray Zero (Alcohol Free)  England
Aviation America
Hendricks England
aPangea Watford
Monkey 47. England
Bombay Saphire England
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru  England
Bombay Presse England

ﬂm&ﬁ’rﬁkg‘fﬁ

Tanqueray Seville
Pinkster
Warner Edwards Rhubarb

Bombay Bramble

England
England
England

England

50ml

935

50ml

50ml

915



o | FhuS | Fuoe

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Negro
Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Ocho
Koko Kanu
Sailor Jerry’s
Kraken

Bumbu XO

Myst Spiéed Apple

 tequils

Cascabel Blanco
Cascabel Honey
Ca,séabel Coffee -
Don Juilo 1942

Clase Azul Reposado
The Lost Explorer
Tequila Rose

Myst Spiced Caramel
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

bourbon | Fye

Evan Williams
Elijah Craig

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Pikesville Rye

Jack Daniels Honey

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba

50ml

Jamaica : 9

Bermuda’ 10

Trinidad 10

Barbados 10

England 10

25ml 50ml

5 9
5 9
5 9
E5L 330
Is 30

12 22

74 12.5

7 12.5

50ml
1255;

12.5

9.5

10.5



whigky | salts
Dewars 12
Jameson
: Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Lagavulin 16 year
Hibiki
Oban I4 year
Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Chivas 18 yrs -
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie 18 yrs

Glenfiddich 15 yrs

Aultmore 12

g
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy g Vs
‘Hennessy X0

Martell : VS

9.5
95,
95

32

30
22

20

ALCOHOL FREE | HOUSE OF LYRES

Dry london - Italian Orange - Rosso - Dark Caine
Spiced Caine - Coffee Originale - Aperitif Dry -
Orange Sec - Absinthe - American Malt
Starcy & Ray 0% Champagne

8




Baileys
Jagermeister
Apple Sours
Cointreau
Frangelico
Aperol
Campari
Kahlua
Pimms Cup
Pimms ]lig
Sambuca

St Germain

Southern Comfort

beer draft

Amstel Amsterdam
Kronenbourg 1664 France
Heineken Germany
Moretti ltaly
Neck Oil England
Gamma Ray England
Malt Smiths England

Guinness ' Ireland

50ml

8.5
8.5
8.5
725

25

7-8.5

Pint

575

5375
SIS,
5.75
6.75
6.75
5:75

5.75



beer bottles

Cobra 330mi India
Cobra 660m! India

King Cobra 750mi India

Sol 330ml Mexico
Sagres 330ml = Portugal
Heineken 330m! Netherlands
Tusker 500m! = Kenya
Desperados 330mi ‘Netherlands
C;)bra 0% 330ml : India

Tider
Bulmer’s Original 568m/
0Old Mont Pomegranate & Strawberry 500m|
Old Mont Berries & Cherries 500m/
Old Mont Wild Pineapple & Raspberry 500ml

Old Mont Kiwi & Lime 500ml
racaste |assT

Lassi Salt
Lassi Sweet

Lassi Mango

 Silkshakes -

Oreo

Kinder Bueno
Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

Banana

4.5
6.5
925
4.5
4.5
4.5
5.5
4.5

3.5

55

Cup
4.5

4.5

4.5

6.5

6.5



Apple

Pineapple

Orange Freshly Pressed
Carrot Freshly Pressed
Mango

Cranberry

Passion

hot dFhks

Espresso

Double Espresso
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Mocha
Macchiato

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Chai Masala
Peppermint
Fresh Mint
Lemon & Ginger

Green Tea

Syrup Caramel - Vanilla - Almond
Milk Whole - Almond - Soya

Toft IFmkS

Coca Cola / Coke Zero

Redbull / Redbull Light

Still / Sparkling Water (Aqua Carpatica)
Pimento Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Tonic - Light Tonic - Mediterranean -
Elderflower - Lemonade - Soda - Ginger Ale

Glass

3.75
3375
525
5.‘5
3.75

3.75

Jug
16

2.8

H=312

35

35
45
3.5
35
45

3.5

3.2

3.2

.70

352

4.5

4.5
355



- We are Zocial

like, follow and share your stories
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Www.namastelounge.com



